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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:45:56

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

20.07.2013 16:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(898) Jan Allers
1 16:48:48.972 2:25.088 2:01.457 23.631
2 16:51:16.983 2:28.011 2:03.677 24.334
3 16:53:48.551 2:31.568 2:05.385 26.183
4 16:56:19.871 2:31.320 2:06.281 25.039
5 16:58:51.284 2:31.413 2:06.347 25.066
6 17:01:22.839 2:31.555 2:05.853 25.702
7 17:03:55.268 2:32.429 2:05.500 26.929
8 17:06:26.916 2:31.648 2:06.193 25.455
(13) Nolan Cordens
1 16:48:56.418 2:31.386 2:06.110 25.276
2 16:51:28.030 2:31.612 2:05.032 26.580
3 16:53:57.399 2:29.369 2:03.668 25.701
4 16:56:26.783 2:29.384 2:03.536 25.848
5 16:58:57.178 2:30.395 2:04.339 26.056
6 17:01:27.336 2:30.158 2:04.542 25.616
7 17:03:59.009 2:31.673 2:05.865 25.808
8 17:06:33.409 2:34.400 2:06.816 27.584
(203) Jaroslav Antalic
1 16:49:01.417 2:35.359 2:07.460 27.899
2 16:51:33.378 2:31.961 2:05.918 26.043
3 16:54:05.393 2:32.015 2:05.458 26.557
4 16:56:35.664 2:30.271 2:04.517 25.754
5 16:59:03.222 2:27.558 2:03.604 23.954
6 17:01:33.659 2:30.437 2:04.376 26.061
7 17:04:06.012 2:32.353 2:04.090 28.263
8 17:06:38.905 2:32.893 2:05.917 26.976
(272) Michel Meletzki
1 16:48:59.907 2:34.100 2:06.685 27.415
2 16:51:32.971 2:33.064 2:06.859 26.205
3 16:54:04.313 2:31.342 2:04.720 26.622
4 16:56:35.183 2:30.870 2:04.648 26.222
5 16:59:05.306 2:30.123 2:05.219 24.904
6 17:01:37.541 2:32.235 2:05.240 26.995
7 17:04:09.575 2:32.034 2:06.601 25.433
8 17:06:40.288 2:30.713 2:04.932 25.781
(441) Yannick Scheurer
1 16:48:59.319 2:34.990 2:06.866 28.124
2 16:51:29.734 2:30.415 2:06.434 23.981
3 16:54:02.530 2:32.796 2:05.145 27.651
4 16:56:32.848 2:30.318 2:04.996 25.322
5 16:59:07.152 2:34.304 2:07.141 27.163
6 17:01:39.712 2:32.560 2:06.793 25.767
7 17:04:12.895 2:33.183 2:07.001 26.182
8 17:06:43.752 2:30.857 2:05.235 25.622
(72) Oliver Sorensen
1 16:49:06.819 2:39.668 2:12.478 27.190
2 16:51:41.726 2:34.907 2:07.230 27.677
3 16:54:11.911 2:30.185 2:04.551 25.634
4 16:56:43.352 2:31.441 2:05.445 25.996
5 16:59:13.963 2:30.611 2:06.252 24.359
6 17:01:44.944 2:30.981 2:05.642 25.339
7 17:04:14.566 2:29.622 2:05.352 24.270
8 17:06:45.254 2:30.688 2:05.702 24.986
(41) Robert Krisztian Tompa
1 16:49:06.086 2:39.524 2:10.559 28.965
2 16:51:44.873 2:38.787 2:09.288 29.499
3 16:54:14.937 2:30.064 2:03.904 26.160
4 16:56:44.545 2:29.608 2:04.380 25.228

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 16:59:16.193 2:31.648 2:05.739 25.909
6 17:01:46.010 2:29.817 2:04.470 25.347
7 17:04:15.708 2:29.698 2:05.230 24.468
8 17:06:47.678 2:31.970 2:05.550 26.420
(777) Eric Schwella
1 16:49:06.905 2:38.820 2:11.060 27.760
2 16:51:39.179 2:32.274 2:05.983 26.291
3 16:54:11.275 2:32.096 2:05.295 26.801
4 16:56:43.026 2:31.751 2:04.630 27.121
5 16:59:18.622 2:35.596 2:05.916 29.680
6 17:01:53.064 2:34.442 2:05.741 28.701
7 17:04:31.261 2:38.197 2:07.828 30.369
8 17:07:10.851 2:39.590 2:08.335 31.255
(99) Mark Scheu
1 16:49:06.165 2:37.592 2:09.884 27.708
2 16:51:47.567 2:41.402 2:05.550 35.852
3 16:54:22.593 2:35.026 2:05.531 29.495
4 16:56:57.635 2:35.042 2:04.988 30.054
5 16:59:31.431 2:33.796 2:06.472 27.324
6 17:02:05.049 2:33.618 2:06.385 27.233
7 17:04:38.634 2:33.585 2:05.180 28.405
8 17:07:13.855 2:35.221 2:06.895 28.326
(12) Pit Rickert
1 16:49:07.754 2:39.043 2:11.439 27.604
2 16:51:47.772 2:40.018 2:06.958 33.060
3 16:54:23.491 2:35.719 2:08.874 26.845
4 16:56:56.166 2:32.675 2:06.036 26.639
5 16:59:32.090 2:35.924 2:07.192 28.732
6 17:02:06.461 2:34.371 2:07.133 27.238
7 17:04:44.573 2:38.112 2:07.805 30.307
8 17:07:30.013 2:45.440 2:11.113 34.327
(86) Nick Seeger
1 16:49:08.539 2:39.531 2:08.932 30.599
2 16:51:47.307 2:38.768 2:07.366 31.402
3 16:54:24.977 2:37.670 2:10.065 27.605
4 16:56:59.967 2:34.990 2:07.857 27.133
5 16:59:52.202 2:52.235 2:08.226 44.009
6 17:02:30.806 2:38.604 2:09.925 28.679
7 17:05:04.634 2:33.828 2:05.943 27.885
8 17:07:40.147 2:35.513 2:07.848 27.665
(57) Hannes Konig
1 16:48:58.691 2:35.202 2:06.559 28.643
2 16:51:35.237 2:36.546 2:06.703 29.843
3 16:54:32.598 2:57.361 2:07.489 49.872
4 16:57:08.482 2:35.884 2:07.749 28.135
5 16:59:48.489 2:40.007 2:07.974 32.033
6 17:02:29.285 2:40.796 2:11.214 29.582
7 17:05:13.816 2:44.531 2:10.748 33.783
8 17:08:03.098 2:49.282 2:14.249 35.033
(111) Niclas Flemmerer
1 16:49:14.568 2:46.823 2:13.476 33.347
2 16:51:56.003 2:41.435 2:09.195 32.240
3 16:54:36.689 2:40.686 2:08.971 31.715
4 16:57:18.262 2:41.573 2:09.776 31.797
5 16:59:57.674 2:39.412 2:08.949 30.463
6 17:02:40.950 2:43.276 2:10.161 33.115
7 17:05:24.595 2:43.645 2:10.249 33.396
8 17:08:06.362 2:41.767 2:09.711 32.056

(45) Pascal Jungmann
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]
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Tensfeld 1,850 Km
Last Chance Race 20.07.2013 16:30
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:45:56
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm
1 16:49:18.634 2:45.685 2:12.650 33.035 7 17:08:22.171 2:38.647 2:08.357 30.290
2 16:52:01.813 2:43.179 2:11.399 31.780
3 16:54:42.546 2:40.733 2:09.435 31.208  (699) Pascal Fiebig
4 16:57:23.081 2:40.535 2:09.574 30.961 1 16:51:49.007 5:25.329 4:46.825 38.504
5 17:00:04.321 2:41.240 2:10.886 30.354 2 16:54:59.147 3:10.140 2:37.979 32.161
6 17:02:45.650 2:41.329 2:10.685 30.644 3 16:57:44.505 2:45.358 2:11.944 33.414
7 17:05:26.383 2:40.733 2:11.132 29.601 4 17:00:27.266 2:42.761 2:12.333 30.428
8 17:08:08.761 2:42.378 2:09.892 32.486 5 17:03:13.777 2:46.511 2:13.073 33.438
6 17:06:01.720 2:47.943 2:13.664 34.279
(463) Jimmy Piront 7 17:08:49.938 2:48.218 2:14.255 33.963
1 16:49:14.692 2:34.299 2:06.638 27.661
2 16:51:53.520 2:38.828 2:09.669 29.159  (30) Line Dam
3 16:54:33.739 2:40.219 2:09.487 30.732 1 16:49:05.316 2:39.494 2:07.033 32.461
4 16:57:13.471 2:39.732 2:08.573 31.159 2 16:51:46.842 2:41.526 2:06.229 35.297
5 16:59:59.662 2:46.191 2:12.290 33.901 3 16:54:24.070 2:37.228 2:09.055 28.173
6 17:02:44.914 2:45.252 2:12.672 32.580 4 16:56:59.533 2:35.463 2:07.749 27.714
7 17:05:27.711 2:42.797 2:11.477 31.320 5 16:59:35.564 2:36.031 2:07.777 28.254
8 17:08:12.376 2:44.665 2:13.083 31.582
(74) Twan van Essen
(161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger 1 16:49:09.977 2:40.419 2:11.905 28.514
1 16:49:15.097 2:46.755 2:18.016 28.739 2 16:51:47.190 2:37.213 2:07.632 29.581
2 16:51:51.376 2:36.279 2:06.412 29.867 3 16:54:26.751 2:39.561 2:10.360 29.201
3 16:54:27.385 2:36.009 2:06.902 29.107 4 16:57:02.293 2:35.542 2:07.328 28.214
4 16:57:09.922 2:42.537 2:13.904 28.633 5 16:59:36.064 2:33.771 2:07.357 26.414
5 17:00:17.867 3:07.945 2:07.712 1:00.233
6 17:03:24.916 3:07.049 2:10.346 56.703  (226) John-Pascal Gieler
7 17:06:04.876 2:39.960 2:11.203 28.757 1 16:49:12.028 2:42.018 2:12.756 29.262
8 17:08:47.132 2:42.256 2:11.965 30.291 2 16:51:52.470 2:40.442 2:08.653 31.789
3 16:54:34.156 2:41.686 2:09.471 32.215
(95) Janik Schréter 4 16:57:17.352 2:43.196 2:11.437 31.759
1 16:49:16.953 2:46.064 2:13.616 32.448 5 17:00:09.061 2:51.709 2:16.497 35.212
2 16:52:04.007 2:47.054 2:11.811 35.243
3 16:54:48.716 2:44.709 2:12.771 31.938 (87) Robert Saun
4 16:57:36.764 2:48.048 2:11.422 36.626 1 16:49:03.291 2:36.733 2:09.854 26.879
5 17:00:22.887 2:46.123 2:11.367 34.756 2 16:52:02.695 2:59.404 2:06.046 53.358
6 17:03:14.768 2:51.881 2:13.515 38.366 3 16:54:39.795 2:37.100 2:07.207 29.893
7 17:06:03.872 2:49.104 2:13.432 35.672 4 16:57:36.982 2:57.187 2:08.628 48.559
8 17:08:53.910 2:50.038 2:14.705 35.333
(54) Lasse Neukater
1 16:49:05.612 2:38.147 2:10.088 28.059
2 16:51:46.118 2:40.506 2:07.641 32.865
3 16:54:44.032 2:57.914 2:08.365 49.549
4 16:57:28.066 2:44.034 2:11.761 32.273
5 17:00:14.648 2:46.582 2:13.585 32.997
6 17:03:04.461 2:49.813 2:14.565 35.248
7 17:06:02.995 2:58.534 2:17.979 40.555
8 17:09:06.719 3:03.724 2:19.132 44,592
(123) Georgy Valyakin
1 16:49:28.467 2:40.066 2:09.484 30.582
2 16:52:27.530 2:59.063 2:08.848 50.215
3 16:55:09.270 2:41.740 2:10.935 30.805
4 16:57:48.085 2:38.815 2:09.357 29.458
5 17:00:29.052 2:40.967 2:11.206 29.761
6 17:03:08.489 2:39.437 2:09.213 30.224
7 17:05:48.358 2:39.869 2:09.602 30.267
8 17:09:18.821 3:30.463 2:56.675 33.788
(113) Robin Lang
1 16:52:04.018 3:09.534 2:10.069 59.465
2 16:54:46.399 2:42.381 2:10.368 32.013
3 16:57:29.938 2:43.539 2:10.292 33.247
4 17:00:17.223 2:47.285 2:14.003 33.282
5 17:03:04.564 2:47.341 2:14.794 32.547
6 17:05:43.524 2:38.960 2:09.207 29.753
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